

PROJECT: **Carter Lake Street Culvert Replacement**

CLIENT: **Cass County Road Commission**

BID OPENING: September 25, 2018


No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.		Kalin Construction, Co.		J.E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Base Bid									
1	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$23,900.00	\$23,900.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Clearing	0.25	Acre	4,000.00	\$1,000.00	9,554.00	\$2,388.50	500.00	\$125.00
3	Structures, Rem	1	LSUM	8,500.00	\$8,500.00	6,118.00	\$6,118.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	Embankment, CIP	200	Cyd	8.00	\$1,600.00	12.00	\$2,400.00	2.00	\$400.00
5	Excavation, Earth	1,120	Cyd	10.00	\$11,200.00	11.00	\$12,320.00	2.00	\$2,240.00
6	Machine Grading	6	Sta	750.00	\$4,500.00	750.00	\$4,500.00	50.00	\$300.00
7	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	20	Cyd	25.00	\$500.00	18.00	\$360.00	55.00	\$1,100.00
8	Backfill, Structure, CIP	920	Cyd	14.90	\$13,708.00	18.00	\$16,560.00	28.00	\$25,760.00
9	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	2.00	\$800.00	4.00	\$1,600.00	1.00	\$400.00
10	Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Shallow	20	Ft	36.00	\$720.00	23.00	\$460.00	30.00	\$600.00
11	Subbase, CIP	400	Cyd	12.50	\$5,000.00	16.00	\$6,400.00	11.00	\$4,400.00
12	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	400	Syd	4.05	\$1,620.00	11.00	\$4,400.00	10.00	\$4,000.00
13	Shoulder, CI II, 6 inch	85	Syd	5.80	\$493.00	17.00	\$1,445.00	10.00	\$850.00
14	Culv Bedding, Box Culv	60	Cyd	36.00	\$2,160.00	70.00	\$4,200.00	80.00	\$4,800.00
15	Culv, Precast Conc Box, 16 foot by 6 foot	44	Ft	3,675.00	\$161,700.00	5,057.00	\$222,508.00	5,600.00	\$246,400.00
16	HMA Surface, Rem	300	Syd	3.00	\$900.00	8.00	\$2,400.00	9.00	\$2,700.00
17	Hand Patching	25	Ton	260.00	\$6,500.00	222.00	\$5,550.00	80.00	\$2,000.00
18	HMA, 13A	80	Ton	102.00	\$8,160.00	157.00	\$12,560.00	110.00	\$8,800.00
19	HMA, 36A	40	Ton	115.00	\$4,600.00	165.00	\$6,600.00	90.00	\$3,600.00
20	Guardrail, Type MGS-8	175	Ft	35.00	\$6,125.00	24.00	\$4,200.00	30.00	\$5,250.00
21	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2M-MSKT	3	Ea	4,253.00	\$12,759.00	3,200.00	\$9,600.00	3,200.00	\$9,600.00
22	Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type MGS	1	Ea	1,600.00	\$1,600.00	750.00	\$750.00	900.00	\$900.00
23	Guardrail Post, Culv	12	Ea	580.00	\$6,960.00	350.00	\$4,200.00	400.00	\$4,800.00
24	Guardrail Reflectors	20	Ea	6.00	\$120.00	6.00	\$120.00	6.00	\$120.00

\\projects\projects\BentonHarbor\180133 CCRC - Carter Lake Culvert\G Construction Admin\G10 Bid Docs\2018.09.25 Bid Tab.xlsx2018.09.25 Bid Tab.xlsx

# BID TAB

No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Brad Thomas Excavating, Inc.		Kalin Construction, Co.		J.E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
25	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	1,400	Ft	0.40	\$560.00	0.50	\$700.00	0.50	\$700.00
26	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	1,400	Ft	0.40	\$560.00	0.50	\$700.00	0.50	\$700.00
27	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	5	Ea	95.00	\$475.00	105.00	\$525.00	110.00	\$550.00
28	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	5	Ea	1.00	\$5.00	25.00	\$125.00	30.00	\$150.00
29	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	2,450.00	\$2,450.00	2,801.00	\$2,801.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
30	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	250	Sft	3.00	\$750.00	3.00	\$750.00	4.00	\$1,000.00
31	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	250	Sft	0.01	\$2.50	0.25	\$62.50	1.00	\$250.00
32	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	15	Sft	9.00	\$135.00	3.00	\$45.00	15.00	\$225.00
33	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	15	Sft	1.00	\$15.00	1.25	\$18.75	5.00	\$75.00
34	Riprap, Heavy	50	Syd	70.00	\$3,500.00	142.00	\$7,100.00	80.00	\$4,000.00
54	Fertilizer, Chemical Nutrient, CI A	110	Lb	1.50	\$165.00	3.00	\$330.00	5.00	\$550.00
55	Mulch Anchoring	180	Syd	1.30	\$234.00	2.00	\$360.00	2.00	\$360.00
56	Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	180	Syd	1.30	\$234.00	3.00	\$540.00	4.00	\$720.00
57	Seeding, Mixture TUF	110	Lb	1.90	\$209.00	6.00	\$660.00	10.00	\$1,100.00
58	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 4 inch	180	Syd	3.80	\$684.00	15.00	\$2,700.00	8.00	\$1,440.00
<b>Base Bid Total</b>					<b>\$290,703.50</b>		<b>\$372,956.75</b>		<b>\$388,465.00</b>

\\projects\projects\BentonHarbor\180133 CCRC - Carter Lake Culvert\G Construction Admin\G10 Bid Docs\2018.09.25 Bid Tab.xlsx2018.09.25 Bid Tab.xlsx


 (269) 673-8465 ■ 1670 LINCOLN ROAD, **ALLEGAN, MI**  
 (269) 927-0100 ■ 2303 PIPESTONE ROAD, **BENTON HARBOR, MI**  
 (269) 327-3532 ■ 9835 PORTAGE ROAD, **PORTAGE, MI**

WWW.WIGHTMAN-ASSOC.COM